LFFX - Cuisery - Tournus Cuisery

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 01 /19
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
France

LF

682ft (208m)

GMT +1

46.56139, 4.97528

land

LFFX

n/a

n/a

760m (2493ft)

16° /196°

60m (197ft)

grass

80m (262ft) / Om (0ft)
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Tournus Cuisery INFO 123.500

Tournus Cuisery INFO 123.500

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
CcC CHAMPFORGEUIL NDB 11 320.3°
DO DOLE NDB 28.5 38.2°
SN SAINT YAN NDB 38.8 252.6°
DJL DIJON LONGVIC VOR/DME 42.8 9.7°
RNN ROANNE NDB 47.3 244.4°
LSE LYON SAINT EXUPERY VOR/DME 49.2 171.9°
ROA ROANNE VOR 50.4 242.7°
CBY CHAMBERY VOR/DME 52.1 130.9°
BR LYON-BRON NDB 56.7 178.9°
EB SAINT ETIENNE NDB 62.4 216.8°
CH CHAMBERY NDB 69.4 136.8°

frequency
391
309
430
111.45
358
114.75
110.25
115.40
388
379
346
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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